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'Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Lida 14, White
178w X 47h Stitches
14 Count,

32.295w X 8.53h cm

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

165
300
301
310
318
400
414
437
453
7138
742
743
7162
962
963
976
3347
3348
3371
3716
3727
3155
3776
3841
3865

Pewter-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD
Black

Steel Gray-LT
Mahogany-DE
Steel Gray-DK

Tan-LT

Shell Gray-LT
Tan-v¥Y LT
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD

Pearl Gray-vyY LT
Dusty Rose-MD
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Golden Brown-MD
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Black Brown
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Mauve-LT
Baby Blue
Mahogany-LT

Baby Blue—-Pale
Winter White



Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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169
300
301
310
318
400
414
437
453
38
162
962
976
3031
3347
3371
3716
3727
3755
3776
3541
3865

Pewter-LT
Mahogany-VY DE
Mahogany-MD
Black

Steel Gray-LT
Mahogany-DE
Steel Gray-DK
Tan-LT

Shell Gray-LT
Tan-VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Dusty Rose-MD
Golden Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Yellow Green-MD
Black Brown
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Mauve-LT
Baby Blue
Mahogany-L1LT

Baby Blue-Pale
Winter White



Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
[] s DMC 3021 Mocha Brown-vVY DK
B — 2 DMC 3345 Hunter Green-DE
B — @ DMC 3371 BElack Brown



